ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.
ISIN:  US29249E1091

Overview

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
33.45 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

0.75% (0.25)

US29249E1091
ACT

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

4,809 EUR
S&P 500

13.38 USD (200)
33.66 USD (100)
33.04 USD
33.64 USD
32.94 USD
33.20 USD
33.434431 USD
242,738
8,116,124.38
5,668

WKN: 29249E109
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/18 [
2024/07/17 [
2024/07/16 b
2024/07/15 [
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US29249E1091&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US29249E1091&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=398137
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7b7f9403d0d5170bdd37ad26d9f835e1da33f9218be4bb0237aca830cb43188&idfile=60714&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60714%2F2024-07-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=62832be3b3661846d&time=1721384786&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8c78c0376b5c7288b49e8de61715df69e1a98abe5cc2278d3b7cac0eb4a04098&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=5050207de640829b8&time=1721384786&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=be2185c9df9c38300231b8c6c9a3f9bdd0ca7254502da85f7d0f08cde8e9cac2&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=c33209012b6e96af5&time=1721384786&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4476dc911a1422e20c896bd8656c4449ebbce8116597bb98b0052fe58958c2fe&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2f6801602f30c0d23&time=1721384786&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a7a5afc4948143f4295ad58b8c0a69133271b2fee6c7ae9ea0bfd35318ebb247&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a3c3f4422f54f0a14&time=1721384786&tool=RSC

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:00:00

Price
33.45USD

Difference

o

0.75% (0.25)

General attributes

ISIN US29249E1091
Symbol ACT
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 4,809 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 13.38 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 33.66 USD (100)
Open 33.04 USD
High 33.64 USD
Low 32.94 USD
Close (prev. day) 33.20 USD
VWAP 33.434431 USD
Volume (pcs) 242,738
Trading volume 8,116,124.38
Number of trades 5,668
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +20.24%  +24.86% -
Perf (abs.) +5.63 +6.66 -
Beta 0.43 0.51 0.74
Volatility 18.93 18.45 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 22:02 30.60 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 22:00 33.45 USD
Munich 2024/07/18 09:18 29.68 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/18 09:59 29.68 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/18 09:31 30.20 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/18 10:50 30.56 EUR

32.36 USD (211,661
30.66 USD (199,772
30.21 USD (206,996
28.88 USD (254,595
33.64 USD (2024/07/17
26.13 USD (2024/02/08
33.64 USD (2024/07/17
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
26.13 USD (2024/02/08)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.00 1
8.12 5,668
0.00 1
0.00 3
0.00 2
0.00 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=353869380
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=464969268
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465153860
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=335058684
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=466408859
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=465153859

ENACT HOLDINGS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ENACT HOLDINGS

Six Forks Road 8325 27615 Raleigh
Telefon: +1 919-846-4100
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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